
FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2024-2025 

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 1 of 4 
Spring Term 2025 (202501) - First Year JD/JID Course Schedule 

 
 

CRN LAW Sect 
Full 
Year 
Units 

CAP Course Name Professor / 
Instructor Days Time Room 

23560 100I A01 4.0 25 Transsystemic Constitutional Law Lindberg, Darcy T, R 10:30 am - 12:20 pm 204 

23570 107I A01 3.5 10 Transsystemic Property* Howell, Robert M, W 
 

1:30 - 2:50 pm 
 

157 

23680 107I A02 3.5 10 Transsystemic Property* Parmar, Pooja, M, W 
 

1:30 - 2:50 pm 
 

158 

23681 107I A03 3.5 10 Transsystemic Property* Van Wagner, Estair M, W 
 

1:30 - 2:50 pm 
 

265 

 107I 
A01 
A02 
A03 

 30 

 
Transsystemic Property 
Enhancement 
(Spring Only) 
 

Napoleon, Val F 9:30 am - 12:20 pm 142 

23805 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
112I 

 
A01 

 
3.0 

 
25 

 

 
Transsystemic Legal Processes, 
Research, Writing 
 
This course is comprised of the 
following: 
 
A) Legal Process: See the fall 
course schedule. There may be an 
additional day of Legal Process in 
scheduled in spring. 
 
B) Weekly Lecture: With Instructor 
Jacqueline Miller, once/week in fall 
and spring. See the course 
timetable.  
 
 
 

Legal Process: 
See the fall 
schedule.  
 
Lecture 
Instructor:  
Miller, Jacquelyn 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Legal Process Dates: 
Spring dates TBD 
 
Weekly lecture: 
Mon: 9:00 - 10:50 am 
FRA 142 

 

 
 
* For LAW 107I, first-Year JD/JID students will be in the classroom with first-year JD students in LAW 107 Property.  

The Property instructors are Professors Parmar, Van Wagner and McNeil (fall)/Howell (spring). 
In spring term 2025, the Property lectures will continue, and a Transsystemic Property Enhancement with 
Professor Val Napoleon will be taught in addition. The enhancement is required for all 1L JD/JID students.   
JD/JID students will be registered in LAW 107I, section A01, A02 or A03 

 
Classes are in the Fraser Building. Room 265 is in the Priestly Law Library. 

 
*Schedule Subject to Change* 
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