

FACULTY OF LAW Winter Session 2024-2025

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 1 of 4

Spring Term 2025 (202501) - First Year JD/JID Course Schedule

CRN	LAW	Sect	Full Year Units	САР	Course Name	Professor / Instructor	Days	Time	Room
23560	1001	A01	4.0	25	Transsystemic Constitutional Law	Lindberg, Darcy	T, R	10:30 am - 12:20 pm	204
23570	1071	A01	3.5	10	Transsystemic Property*	Howell, Robert	M, W	1:30 - 2:50 pm	157
23680	1071	A02	3.5	10	Transsystemic Property*	Parmar, Pooja,	M, W	1:30 - 2:50 pm	158
23681	1071	A03	3.5	10	Transsystemic Property*	Van Wagner, Estair	M, W	1:30 - 2:50 pm	265
	1071	A01 A02 A03		30	Transsystemic Property Enhancement (Spring Only)	Napoleon, Val	F	9:30 am - 12:20 pm	142
23805	1121	A01	3.0	25	Transsystemic Legal Processes, Research, Writing This course is comprised of the following: A) Legal Process: See the fall course schedule. There may be an additional day of Legal Process in scheduled in spring. B) Weekly Lecture: With Instructor Jacqueline Miller, once/week in fall and spring. See the course timetable.	Legal Process: See the fall schedule. Lecture Instructor: Miller, Jacquelyn		Legal Process Dates: Spring dates TBD Weekly lecture: Mon: 9:00 - 10:50 am FRA 142	

^{*} For LAW 107I, first-Year JD/JID students will be in the classroom with first-year JD students in LAW 107 Property.

The Property instructors are Professors Parmar, Van Wagner and McNeil (fall)/Howell (spring). In spring term 2025, the Property lectures will continue, and a Transsystemic Property Enhancement with Professor Val Napoleon will be taught in addition. The enhancement is required for all 1L JD/JID students. JD/JID students will be registered in LAW 107I, section A01, A02 or A03

Classes are in the Fraser Building. Room 265 is in the Priestly Law Library.

Schedule Subject to Change Updated 12 July 2024